

ZITEM NO. 118
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6743 of 2003

Telecom Regulatory Authority of India
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BPL Mobile Cellular Ltd. & ors.
Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(J.S. Rawat)
gh)
Court Master
Master

(Kanwal Sin
Court