

PART-HEARD

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6743 OF 2003

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BPL MOBILE CELLULAR LTD. & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 20/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kapur, Adv.

Smt. Shubhra Kapur, . Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

